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Department of Civil Engineering, BUET

Postgraduate Admission Examination — April 2021

List of Provisionally Selected Candidate for Viva-Voce

Ph.D. (Civil Engineering)

:::] Apé)]l'ugl{:.mn Applicant's Name E-mail

| 40060 Md. Nashir Uddin nashirmail@gmail.com

2 40069 Md. Abul Hasanath engr.hasanath@gmail.com

3 40201 Md. Foysal Meah tasniaengineering@gmail.com
4 40206 Md. Foisal Haque B mfh.civil@gmail.com

5 40290 Aysha Akter | aysha.akter@uits.edu.bd

|6 40354 A N M Foyezur Rahman foyez5084bd@gmail.com
7 i 40361 Md. Abdullah abdullah.ce06@gmail.com
8 | 40422 Md Zahidul Islam zahid.islam.01028@gmail.com

9 40433 Md. Nasif Hossain Imon nasif.imon33(@gmail.com

10 40499 Farnia Nayar Parshi fparshi@gmail.com

11 40521 Shafiqul Islam shafiqul.ce@gmail.com

12 40634 Md. Mezanur Rahaman mezuiipfl@gmail.com

13 40656 G M Faruque faruquegm(@gmail.com

14 40823 Md. Minhajul Islam Khan minhaj.ce(@aust.edu

15 40870 Md. Tareq Rahman tareqrahman13@gmail.com
16 40889 Md Shamim [ftakhar shamimliza5545@gmail.com
17 41008 Md Nazmul Alam mnalam4(@gmail.com

I8 41009 Wamea Raisa Khan wamearaisaf@gmail.com

19 41010 Md Touhidul Islam mdtouhidul.islam@outlook.com
20 41149 Md. Saddam Hossain saddameslv@gmail.com

21 41209 Nasir Uddin Ahmed nasirrida@yahoo.com

22 41223 Rakibul Hassan rakibul.buet@gmail.com

23 41700 Shamema Jahan shamimajahan@yahoo.com
24 41991 Md. Hafizur Rahman hafizurcivil05@gmail.com
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M.Sc./M.Engg. (Environmental Engineering)

Department of Civil Engineering, BUET
Post Graduate Admission - April 2021
List of provisionally selected candidates for Viva-Voce

:‘L’. Ap:llc.)SL Applicant's Name Email Status
1 040021 [Anika Ferdous anika.buet.ac.bd@gmail.com Full-time
2 | 040179 |Ariful Islam arifulrana@yahoo.com Part-time
3 | 040333 (Brishty Rani Karmakar brishty.kar@gmail.com Full-time
4 | 040473 [Md. Mozahidul Islam mozahidedu.du@gmail.com Part-time
5 | 040492 |Ummay Saima Satu saimasatu501@gmail.com Full-time
6 040848 |Md. Moshiur Rahman Tushar [threestarmsikder@gmail.com Full-time
7 041101 |Lyba Tasneem Khan lybatasneem1997 @gmail.com | Full-time
8 | 041359 |Akramul Hoq Hriday engakramulhog94@gmail.com | Full-time
9 | 041800 |Abdullah Ar Rafi Azad rafi.azad098@gmail.com Full-time
10 | 041808 |Md. Fazlay Rabbi Shihab shihab.rabbi05@gmail.com Part-time
11 | 041828 |Swagata Saha swagatasahajitu@gmail.com Full-time
12 | 041840 [Ashigur Rahman shifatashig@gmail.com Full-time
13 | 041918 |Tawsif Ur Rauf zahin.rauf@gmail.com Part-time
14 | 042019 |Tanvir Siddike Moin mointanvirS5@gmail.com Full-time
15 | 042145 |Israt Jahan isratj500@gmail.com Part-time

Delwar Hossain
or and Head

Civil Engineering
0, Bangladesh

Dr. Md.
Profess

Depariment of
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Department of Civil Engineering, BUET
Post Graduate Admission - April 2021
List of provisionally selected candidates for Viva-Voce

M.Sc./M.Engg. (Civil Engineering)

::;‘ APE;C')SL Applicant's Name Email Status
1 | 040007 |Kashfia Tasnim kashfiatasnim99@gmail.com Full-time
2 | 040012 |A S M Kaysaru Zaman Kawshiqg kawshigkhan@gmail.com Full-time
3 | 040014 |Tahmid Mustafa tahmidmustafa@gmail.com Part-time
4 | 040016 [Mohammad Romanul Islam mabinroman@gmail.com Part-time
5 040031 |Abu Bakkor Siddik absiddikr485@gmail.com Full-time
6 | 040034 [Md. Tariqul Islam islam.tariqul95@gmail.com Parl-time
7 | 040040 [Mahmudul Islam Khan mahmudulplus@gmail.com Full-time
8 | 040042 |Soimonty Saroary Shormin soimonty.shorminé6@gmail.com Part-time
9 | 040045 |Md. Mamunur Alam mamunuralam@iut-dhaka.edu Part-time
10 | 040058 |Rafi Shahriar Alam rafishahriaralam@gmail.com Part-time
11 | 040064 |Md. Akib Al Alam akib-al-alam@iut-dhaka.edu Part-time
12 | 040065 |Tahsina Alam tahsinatazin@gmail.com Full-time
13 | 040067 |Tazwar Bakhtiyar Zahid tazwarzahid13@gmail.com Full-time
14 | 040068 |Md. Nuzhath Jamil nuzhathjamil@gmail.com Full-time
15 | 040070 |Ahmed Wadud Jumman awj12310@yahoo.com Full-time
16 | 040098 (Mahbubah Ahmed mahbubahahmed516@gmail.com Full-time
17 | 040119 |Mohammad Sajib Rahman me.piash@gmail.com Full-time
18 | 040122 |Md. Mahjib Hossain mahjibhossain9793@gmail.com Full-time
19 | 040126 |Md. Sazzadul Haque sazzademon188@gmail.com Part-time
20 | 040135 |Md. Jahid Hasan hjahid112@gmail.com Full-time
21 | 040141 |Showman Barua showman1501059@gmail.com Part-time
22 | 040148 |Md. Solaiman Asif solaimanasif4 1@gmail.com Full-time
23 | 040152 |Md. Ariful Islam arifulislam5607 @gmail.com Part-time
24 | 040161 |Zunayed Ahmed zunayed.ce@gmail.com Full-time
25 | 040165 |Md. Sayeed Hasan sayeedswapnil18@gmail.com Full-time
26 | 040166 |Md. Sadman Sakib Khan sadman.sakib.buet@gmail.com Full-time
27 | 040173 |Md. Mehedi Hassan Bhuiyan mehedi ce14buet@gmail.com Full-time
28 | 040199 |Khurshida Yeasmin khurshidayeasmin118@gmail.com Part-time
29 | 040211 [Md. Tareq Rahman u1401052@student.cuel.ac.bd Full-time
30 | 040213 |Saidis Salekin Aninda saidissalekin@gmail.com Part-time
31 | 040220 [Md. Atiqul Islam Rabby atiqulislam996@gmail.com Part-time
32 | 040226 |Shahrina Mahzabin sshahrinamahzabin@gmail.com Part-time
33 | 040229 |Ahmed Hossain ahmed.hossain 100@gmail.com Part-time
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:‘I}'. AszSL Applicant's Name Email Status

34 | 040253 |M. Afzal Hossain afzal.ce 2012@gmail.com Part-time
35 | 040259 |Md. Imtiaz Sarwar seku.buet12@gmail.com Part-time
36 | 040263 |Md. Shofiul Islam shofiulislamarnob946@gmail.com Full-time
37 | 040281 [Rahi Bin-Te Enam rahibinteenam@gmail.com Part-time
38 | 040287 |Sohanur Rahaman sohan.tonmoy@gmail.com Part-time
39 | 040297 |Farhan Sadik farhansadik.cuet@gmail.com Part-time
40 | 040299 |Gazi Algaj Hossain nasif850@gmail.com Part-time
41 | 040307 |Monirul [slam monirulislam aust@gmail.com Part-time
42 | 040319 |Nazia Jahan naziajahan400@gmail.com Full-time
43 | 040326 |Kamol Debnath Dip kamoldebnathdip@gmail.com Full-time
44 | 040342 |Afrida Ahmed Orthee afridaahmed55@gmail.com Part-time
45 | 040346 |Taskid Hossain Asif taskidasif10@gmail.com Part-lime
46 | 040352 |Rafig Md. Shahriar r.m.shahriar@gmail.com Part-time
47 | 040367 |Mohammed Tawhid Elahi tawhid.ce08.buet@gmail.com Part-time
48 | 040381 |Md, Samin Yeaser Fahim sybuce@gmail.com Part-time
49 | 040386 |Fahmida Aziz Hobby fahmidaaziz77@gmail.com Full-time
50 | 040402 |Arifur Rahman Majumdar Apu arifurrahmanapu@gmail.com Full-time
51 | 040407 |Nabila Islam Sharna nabila,islam958@gmail.com Full-time
52 | 040412 |Mohammad Sazzad Ul Hogque Chowdhury |mdsazzad buel@gmail.com Part-time
53 | 040418 [Sk. Nahia Ahsan nahia.ahsan15@gmail.com Part-time
54 | 040444 |Amartya Sen amartyasen105@gmail.com Part-time
55 | 040445 |Najmul Sarder nsarder231@gmail.com Full-time
56 | 040448 |Md Nafizul Islam mdnafizulislam00@gmail.com Full-time
57 | 040450 |Md, Atiqur Rahman atiqur704@gmail.com Parl-time
58 | 040457 |Md Mizan Munshi mizan14mns@gmail.com Part-time
59 | 040474 |Md, Arifur Rahman manaqua324@gmail.com Part-time
60 | 040486 |Md.Fazla Rabbi Anik anik.rabby32@gmail.com Full-time
61 | 040493 [S.M. Aminul Islam aminulislam.duet@gmail.com Part-time
62 | 040503 |Shad Al Masud Shad.masud@gmail.com Full-time
683 | 040504 |Sayket Dey saykel kuet. ce@gmail.com Full-time
64 | 040506 [Md. Nazmul Alam nazmul.ce duet@gmail.com Part-time
65 | 040509 |Anik Roy anikroy1501021@gmail.com Full-time
66 | 040513 [Md. Roman Hasan Bhuiyan joney.duet@gmail.com Part-time
67 | 040515 |Md. Waliul Islam waliul.duet@gmail.com Pari-time
68 | 040516 |Md.Nazmul Hossain nazmulduet111@gmail.com Parl-time
69 | 040526 |Md. Mahmudle Hassan mahmudul.ce@yahoo.com Full-time




::;. Apzt{SSL Applicant's Name Email Status

70 | 040549 [Md. Ashiqul Islam 99ashiqul@gmail.com Full-time
71 | 040560 |Jabir Khan jabirkhan2023@gmail.com Part-time
72 | 040561 |Koushik Shaha Shuvo koushikcebuel@gmail.com Full-time
73 | 040565 |Tanjun Ashravi Ridoy tanjuneub@gmail.com Part-time
74 | 040566 |Nasif-E-Anwar nasifanwar.160@gmail.com Full-time
75 | 040569 |Md. Nafees Fuad Rafi nafeesfuadrafi@gmail.com Part-time
76 | 040570 |Md. Sazedul Islam sazedulhasib@gmail.com Part-time
77 | 040571 |Md. Nahid Hossain hossainmdnahid64@gmail.com Part-time
78 | 040596 |Zeba Fariha zebafariha95@gmail.com Full-time
79 | 040608 |Dipta Sarker diptaskr015@gmail.com Full-time
80 | 040616 |Imrul Kayes Shafie Shafie42068@gmail.com Full-time
81 | 040618 |Asib Ahmmed Apon ahmmedasib@gmail.com Full-time
82 | 040655 |Sudipto Biswas Dipto sudipto.dipto17 1@gmail.com Part-time
83 | 040657 |Lincon Sarker linconbond007@gmail.com Full-time
84 | 040660 |Mohammed Sirajis Salekin sirajisrifat@gmail.com Part-time
85 | 040863 |Md. Shah Newaz Aftab Chayon chayonshah15081@gmail.com Full-time
86 | 040673 |Jahidur Rahman jarifiahidur@gmail.com Part-time
87 | 040682 |Jhara Bhowmik jharabhowmik@gmail.com Part-time
88 | 040685 |Md. Arif Hossain mdahce1331@gmail.com Part-time
89 | 040702 |Shahin Mahmud shigdho2424@amail.com Full-time
90 | 040716 [Nishat Tasnim nishalt158@gmail.com Part-time
91 | 040733 |Sheikh Salman sheikhsalman410@gmail.com Full-time
92 | 040735 |Md. Rifat Bin Ahmed Majumdar rifat.bin.ahmed@gmail.com Full-time
93 | 040739 |Samiul Kader Khan samiul169@gmail.com Full-time
94 | 040741 |Md. Zunnun Bari zunnunbari1s@gmail.com Part-time
95 | 040763 [Nitol Rahman nitolrahman@gmmail.com Full-time
96 | 040769 |Md . Jayed Siddique prantoj25@gmail.com Full-time
97 | 040776 |Md Tanvirul Hakim fahimhakim01@gmail.com Part-time
98 | 040782 |Tashfiqur Rahman Shakeen Shakeen@iut-dhaka.edu Part-time
99 | 040787 |Rizvan Ahmed Rafsan rvnrafsan@gmail.com Full-time
100 | 040802 |Zakirul Aslam zakirul sust@gmail.com Full-time
101 | 040813 |Hironmoy Bordhon hbordhon88@gmail.com Part-time
102 | 040814 |Shuvrodeb Adhikary shuvro.bec1603@gmail.com Part-lime
103 | 040822 |Tapu Rabbani tapuS6rabbani@gmail.com Full-time
104 | 040826 |Sk. Nahian Kabir nirjhor.kabir@gmail.com Full-lime
105 | 040829 |Sadia Jafrin Moumita sadiajafrin950@gmail.com Full-time
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No. NO Applicant's Name Email Status

106 | 040839 |Jannat Ara Ferdous jannataradipa49@gmail.com Full-time
107 | 040856 |Sheikh Hamidul Islam Akash akash.ce15@gmail.com Part-time
108 | 040862 |Mohammed Ali Azam Tipu aliajamtipu@gmail.com Part-time
109 | 040866 |Md. Asaduzzaman Naeem a.naeem1306@gmail.com Full-time
110 | 040867 |Rafsan Al- Amin rafsan.buetwre15@gmail.com Part-time
111 | 040869 [Jannatul Mawa Jui jui.sust24@amail.com Part-time
112 | 040872 [Sagar Dewangi sagarrdewangi@gmail.com Full-time
113 | 040878 |Shaikh Abdullah Mohiuddin mohiuddin0027 @gmail.com Full-time
114 | 040905 |Md. Mehedi Hassan Masum mehedi.ce cuet@gmail.com Full-time
115 | 040906 [Ahmed Salman Goni salmangonii5@gmail.com Full-time
116 | 040907 |Md. Hasibul Hasan hhsmdshanto@gmail.com Full-time
117 | 040911 [Kh. Shihab Uddin Ahmed shihab201504049@gmail.com Full-time
118 | 040918 |Mir Ashik Mahmud mirashikmahmud87@gmail.com Part-time
119 | 040935 |Ahnaf Shahriyar ahnafshahriyar@ug.ce.buet.ac.bd Pari-time
120 | 041006 |Md. Safin Shahriar shahriar.safin22@gmail.com Part-time
121 | 041014 |Shovon Joseph Costa shovoncosla@gmail.com Full-time
122 | 041017 |Shadman Alam shadmanalam@iut-dhaka.edu Part-time
123 | 041022 |Md. Rakbir Hasan Riad rakbirhasanriad@gmail.com Full-time
124 | 041044 |Antara Afia afia.tajalli@gmail.com Part-time
125 | 041045 [Nilufar Yasmin nilufaryasmin055@gmail.com Part-time
126 | 041046 |Susmita Sarker susmita4030@gmail.com Part-time
127 | 041047 [Md. Fahimul Islam mfi.ce14@gmail.com Part-time
128 | 041053 |Mostari Jahan Heme mostariheme789@gmail.com Part-time
129 | 041056 |Md. Rashedul Alam rashedbuet15@gmail.com Part-time
130 | 041115 [Md. Mehedi Hasan Chowdhury mhchowdhury118@gmail.com Full-time
131 | 041169 |Diip Narayan Debnath Anupom diipanupom7991@gmail.com Part-time
132 | 041172 |Tamanna-E-Hafiz Maisha tamanna@iut-dhaka.edu Full-time
133 | 041183 [Tahmid Ashraf lahmidashraf418@gmail.com Full-time
134 | 041184 |Hridoy Hasan hridoybuet15@gmail.com Part-time
135 | 041186 |Md. Kawsar Ahmed Shobuj kawsarsec555@gmail.com Full-time
136 | 041225 |Md. Ashiqur Rashid ashiqur.rashid.buet14@gmail.com Part-time
137 | 041250 [Souptik Barman Tirtha souptik titha@gmail.com Part-time
138 | 041260 |Sujan Kumer Sarker engrsarkar.06@gmail.com Full-time
139 | 041295 |[Fahim Shahriar Hassan fahimshahriarhassan86@gmail.com | Full-time
140 | 041321 |Shahadat Hossan Rana shahadatranabd@gmail.com Full-time
141 | 041322 |Kazi Md. Mostafa Raihan m.m.raihan137@gmail.com Part-time
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:L" AP:I(')SL Applicant's Name Email Status

142 | 041323 |Md. Mehedi Hasan Bhuiyan nayeemd47hasan@gmail.com Full-time
143 | 041330 |Kazi Abdur Rahman kaziabdurrahmanraz@gmail.com Full-time
144 | 041373 |Md. Omar Farug omarfaruq.uits.ce@gmail.com Part-time
145 | 041415 |Md. Naim Siddiqi naimsiddikybuet14@gmail.com Full-time
146 | 041441 |K. B. M. Ibrahim ibrahim40@iut-dhaka.edu Part-time
147 | 041446 |Md. Jobayath Hossen u1401072@student.cuet.ac.bd Part-time
148 | 041450 |Mahbub Ullah u1401020@student.cuet.ac.bd Part-time
149 | 041461 |Simanta Azad simantaazad.ce buel@gmail.com Full-time
150 | 041474 |Md. Ariful Hasan arifrainge@gmail.com Full-time
151 | 041508 |Atiya Anika atiyaanika128@gmail.com Full-time
152 | 041520 |Tamal Chakraborty tamalchakraborty0108@gmail.com Part-time
153 | 041527 |Mahbub Karim mahbub.karim.1997@gmail.com Full-time
154 | 041542 |Md. Arafat Kabir arafatcuel15@gmail.com Full-time
155 | 041631 |Humaira Anisa humairaanisa161@gmail.com Full-time
156 | 041638 |Ripon Chandra Das ripon.buet079ce@gmail.com Part-time
157 | 041648 [Md. Asif Yousuf yousuf.asifi4@gmail.com Part-time
158 | 041651 |Md. Alam Miah mdalamce.duet@gmail com Full-time
159 | 041652 |Mohammad Nazmul Hoque nazmul.ce.buet@gmail.com Part-time
160 | 041654 |Shabab Hossain Kobi SHABABKOBI@GMAIL.COM Full-lime
161 | 041674 |Asif Ahnaf Chowdhury asifahnaf.ce buet@gmail.com Full-time
162 | 041687 |Md Golam Sarwar Bhuiyan sarwar.ce@gmail.com Part-time
163 | 041690 |Md. Jakir Hossain Jakir.buet13@gmail.com Part-time
164 | 041693 |Shah Waliul Hoque Chowdhury walice32buet10@gmail.com Part-time
165 | 041713 |Md. Muminul Islam muradce100@gmail.com Full-time
166 | 041719 |Mehruba Akter Sara aktersara1598@gmail.com Part-time
167 | 041728 |Chowdhury Md.Shahariar Alam shahariar.alam8@gmail.com Part-time
168 | 041730 [Subashish Kundu Sunny subashish1504123@gmail.com Full-time
169 | 041740 |Jannatul Ferthous{Mim} jannatcuet15@gmail.com Part-time
170 | 041744 |S. M. Safoanul Hagque himelsafwan@gmail.com Full-time
171 | 041745 |Md. Abu Siam mdabusiam75@gmail.com Full-time
172 | 041747 |Nur Shadia sadiatonni.2014@gmail.com Part-time
173 | 041749 |Rakibul Hasan rakibbuet15@gmail.com Part-time
174 | 041753 |Kazi Tahsina Habib tahsinahabib@iut-dhaka.edu Full-time
175 | 041761 |Abdur Razzak romelahmed104@gmail.com Full-time
176 | 041766 |Md. Tashirul Hussain opu.hussain547@gmail.com Part-time
177 | 041768 |Sagar Barua Sagar.akash1504183@gmail.com Full-time
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178 | 041771 |Sayed Al Jubair sayed.ruet12@gmail.com Part-time
179 | 041777 |Samiul Kaiser samiul.buet15@gmail.com Part-time
180 | 041778 |Hridoy Saha hridoysahagsc@gmail.com Full-time
181 | 041785 |Md. Nasir Uddin nasiruddinsabbir@gmail.com Part-time
182 | 041788 |Bashudeb Karmakar basudebkarmaker10@gmail.com Part-time
183 | 041792 |Mahiman Zinnurain mahiman96@gmail.com Full-time
184 | 041794 |Md. Jahidul Islam Shohag jahidshohag63@gmail.com Full-time
185 | 041796 |Abu Ubayeda Ibnal Zarrah priomzarrah05@gmail.com Full-time
186 | 041798 |Eshita Akler eshitaaklers637 @gmail.com Full-time
187 | 041809 |Shamoeta Zaman shamoetazaman@gmail.com Part-time
188 | 041816 |Md.Tariqujjaman tarik.anik1404137@gmail.com Full-time
169 | 041818 [Md. Rafsan Siddique rafsan1053@gmail.com Full-time
190 | 041819 [Abdullah Al Noman a.alnoman1996@gmail.com Full-time
191 | 041824 |Nurul Islam Zihad zihadnirjhor@gmail.com Full-time
192 | 041830 |Saima Hoque saimahoque4019@gmail.com Part-time
193 | 041833 [Foysal Ahmed foysalahmedkh@gmail.com Full-time
194 | 041853 |Md. Anwar Hossain anwarcuet68@gmail.com Parl-time
195 | 041872 [Md. Touhidul Islam tauhidtanin@gmail.com Full-time
196 | 041883 |Sanjoy Sutradhar sanjoysutradhar.cuet@gmail.com Full-time
197 | 041886 |Mir Razaul Karim mirrazaul76@gmail.com Part-time
198 | 041888 |Tashdid Haque tashdidhaque@iut-dhaka.edu Full-time
199 | 041892 |Al- Masum almasumece 14@gmail.com Parl-time
200 | 041905 |Al Fahad fahad.buet.ce.15@gmail.com Full-time
201 | 041913 |Ajoy Kumer Roy akr buet14@gmail.com Full-time
202 | 041917 |Saif Ahmed Santo ahmd.saif007@gmail.com Part-time
203 | 041925 |Shoaibh Ahmed Tonmoy leotonmoy64@gmail.com Part-time
204 | 041926 |Tasnim Nishat Aishee tasnimnishat1201@gmail.com Full-time
205 | 041928 |Md. Sameer Hossain Talukder sameerhossainB800@gmail.com Part-time
206 | 041931 |Md. Tasnime Hyder hyder713@gmail.com Full-time
207 | 041941 |Tonim Tahmid Khan tahmid1708@gmail.com Part-time
208 | 041958 |Mohammad Faiez Ahamed Shipon shiponcwre95@gmail.com Full-time
209 | 041960 |Ratu Rumana Rimi raturumanas45@amail com Full-time
210 | 041961 |Ezaz Ahmed u150104 1@sludent.cuet.ac.bd Full-time
211 | 041963 [Mir Tanvir Al Biruni tanvirmirddd@gmail.com Full-time
212 | 041967 |Md. Faisal Bin Latif binlatiffaisal@gmail.com Full-time
213 | 042006 |Imtiaz Ibney Gias iigrazu.clg@gmail.com Full-time
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214 | 042014 [Md. Masudur Rahman rmasudur2@gmail.com Part-time
215 | 042016 |Nazmus Sakib nazmusQ46@gmail.com Full-time
216 | 042023 |Md. Monirul Haque Jihadi mmoniruljihadi@gmail.com Full-time
217 | 042024 |Md. Mahabubul Islam mahabub01831649046@gmail.com | Part-time
218 | 042034 [Md. Radiful Alam radifulalam08@gmail.com Part-time
219 | 042036 |Md. Arafat Ahmed arafalborson19@gmail.com Full-time
220 | 042041 |Dewan Tanvir Ahammed dewantanvir@iut-dhaka.edu Part-time
221 | 042044 |Debasish Roy debasish.ce07.buet@gmail.com Part-time
222 | 042045 |Suchana Podder suchanap1998@gmail.com Part-time
223 | 042070 (Md Hachnayen Ahmed hachnayen@gmail.com Part-lime
224 | 042074 |Md Fardeen Tanim fardeentanim@gmail.com Part-time
225 | 042080 |Mohammad Mahfuzur Rahman mahfuzce13@gmail.com Part-time
226 | 042082 [Mahfuza Maisha Mouri maishamouri17@gmail.com Part-time
227 | 042088 |Muhammad Rafiul Mahdi rafiulmahdi02@gmail.com Full-time
228 | 042093 |Md. Nur Rahman mdnurrahmanduet@gmail.com Full-time
229 | 042094 |Hasibul Islam Hasib u1510020@student.cuet.ac.bd Part-time
230 | 042110 [Mahedi Hasan Shuvo mahedihasan13@iut-dhaka edu Full-time
231 | 042119 [Jerin Tasnim jerintasnimbuet15@gmail.com Full-time
232 | 042124 [Md. Nour Hossain nour.cuet15@gmail.com Full-time
233 | 042131 |Zobair Ahmed ahmedbuet15@gmail.com Full-time
234 | 042139 |Md. Mahbubur Rahman mahbuburd81@gmail.com Part-time
235 | 042152 |Azmain Igtidar Nipun azmainigtidarnipun@gmail.com Full-time
236 | 042163 |Abdullah Al Masud aalmasuds7@gmail.com Part-time
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